2023 FEES Australia

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD

AEC

Member

AS (inc GST)
Non
Member Member
349 235
355 239
377 252
319

RAV

Non
Member

129

146

163

191

195

201

210

218

227

231

234
416
419
432
499

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours 2,138

SURCHARGES

Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments
(administration charge)

Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

REPLACEMENTS

Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

Pre-Primary in Dance 68 76

Primary in Dance 76 84

Grade 1 82 92

Grade 2 95 107
Grade 3 98 109
Grade 4 103 114
Grade 5 109 121
Grade 6 116 150
Grade 7 121 157
Grade 8 126 204
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit) 41 59

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit) 48 66

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit) 59 78

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1 71 83

Grade 2 82 93

Grade 3 84 96

Grade 4 97 106
Grade 5 109 121
Grade 6 116 126
Grade 7 121 131

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Member

35

Non

Member
60




